
 
 

 
The holidays and celebrations listed below are just some of the many important days our diverse community may observe 
throughout the school year. We respect and celebrate the cultural, religious, and historical traditions that make our schools 
vibrant and inclusive. * 

 

Holiday/Celebration Date 
Krishna Janmashtami Saturday, August 16, 2025 

Labor Day Monday, September 1, 2025 
Rosh Hashanah Begins-Ends Evening of Mon, Sep 22, 2025 – Wed, Sep 24, 2025 

Yom Kippur Begins-Ends Evening of Wed, Oct 1, 2025 – Thu, Oct 2, 2025 
Columbus Day / Indigenous Peoples’ Day Monday, October 13, 2025 

Navaratri Begins-Ends Sun, Mar 30, 2025 – Mon, Apr 7, 2025 
Diwali Monday, October 20, 2025 

Halloween Friday, October 31, 2025 
All Saints’ Day Saturday, November 1, 2025 
Veterans Day Tuesday, November 11, 2025 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 27, 2025 
Hanukkah Begins Evening of Sun, Dec 14, 2025 – Mon, Dec 22, 2025 

Christmas Eve Wednesday, December 24, 2025 
Christmas Day Thursday, December 25, 2025 

Kwanzaa Friday, Dec 26, 2025 – Thursday, Jan 1, 2026 
New Year’s Day Thursday, January 1, 2026 

Epiphany Tuesday, January 6, 2026 
Three Kings Day Tuesday, January 6, 2026 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 19, 2026 
Groundhog Day Monday, February 2, 2026 
Valentine’s Day Saturday, February 14, 2026 
Presidents' Day Monday, February 16, 2026 

Lunar New Year Tuesday, February 17, 2026 
Ramadan Begins-Ends (tentative) Evening of Tues, Feb 17, 2026 – Thu, Mar 19, 2026 

Ash Wednesday Wednesday, February 18, 2026 
Purim Begins-Ends Evening of Mon, Mar 2, 2026 – Tues, Mar 3, 2026 

Holi Wednesday, March 4, 2026 
St. Patrick’s Day Tuesday, March 17, 2026 

Eid al-Fitr Begins-Ends (tentative) Evening of Thurs, Mar 19, 2026 – Fri, Mar 20, 2026 
April Fools’ Day Wednesday, April 1, 2026 

Palm Sunday Sunday, Mar 29, 2026 
Good Friday Friday, April 3, 2026 

Easter Sunday Sunday, April 5, 2026 
Patriot’s Day Monday, April 20, 2026 

Cinco de Mayo Tuesday, May 5, 2026 
Mother’s Day Sunday, May 10, 2026 
Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2026 

Eid al-Adha Begins-Ends (tentative) Evening of Tues, May 26, 2026 – Wed, May 27, 2026 
Juneteenth Friday, June 19, 2026 

Father’s Day Sunday, June 21, 2026 
 

 
*The holidays and celebrations listed above represent a non-exhaustive selection of observances recognized by members of our rich 
and diverse community. While we acknowledge and respect these important traditions, the inclusion of a holiday on this list does not 
indicate that schools or offices will be closed or that individuals are automatically entitled to time off. 

SPRINGFIELD PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Informational Calendar 

2025 – 2026 

Approved by 
School Committee 

3/27/2025 


